Tender text

MMX-44

8-channel audio mixer,
with 12 inputs.

* 4 mono input channels, each with gain control, 3-way equalizer, low cut and pan pot
* 4 stereo input channels, each with balance control

* Adjustable aux send output

+ Control room function

» Tape record/play connections

» +48 V phantom power, can be switched centrally

* Adjustable headphone output

» Stereo LED level display

» Power is provided via enclosed power supply

Specifications:

No. of channels
No. of inputs
Mic input

Line input

Tape (play)
Master output
Aux output
Control room
Tape (rec)
Headphones
Frequency range
THD

S/N ratio
Crosstalk
Equalizer bass
Equalizer midrange
Equalizer treble
Phantom power
Power supply

Admiss. ambient temp.

Width
Height
Depth
Weight

8
12
0.5 mV, bal., 4 x 3-pole XLR

10 mV, bal. (stereo), 4 x 6.3 mm jack L/R
1 mV (mono), 4 x 6.3 mm jack

100 mV, 1 x RCA L/R
650 mV, 1 x 6.3 mm jack L/R
9.5V, 1x6.3 mm jack
2V, 1x6.3mmjack L/R
650 mV, 1 x RCA L/R
>8Q, 1x3.6 mmjack
20-20,000 Hz

< 0.05%

>74dB

-63 dB

+15 dB/80 Hz

+15 dB/2.5 kHz
+15dB/12 kHz

+48 'V

via encl.
power supply

0-40 °C
280 mm
50 mm
260 mm
2.2kg



Brand: IMG STAGELINE

Type: MMX-44

Quantity: 1

Packing dimensions: 0.13 x 0.33 x 0.43 m
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Item weight (w/o accessories):
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